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BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, January 5, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, January 10, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Citizen Budget Input Public Meeting Wednesday, January 11, 2017 6:00 P.M. Room #119

BCC Retreat - Strategic Planning Workshop Tuesday, January 17, 2017 8:00 A.M. PC Beach Complex

Citizen Budget Input Public Meeting Wednesday, January 18, 2017 6:00 P.M. Tringali

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, January 19, 2017 3:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, January 24, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, February 9, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Monday, February 13, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, February 14, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, February 21, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Workshop - Budget Process Update Tuesday, February 21, 2017 1:00 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, February 23, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, February 28, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, March 9, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, March 14, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, March 21, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, March 23, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Monday, March 27, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, March 28, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, April 6, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Monday, April 10, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, April 11, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, April 18, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, April 20,  2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, April 25, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

MSBU Workshop Tuesday, May 02, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Strategic Focus Area Workshop #1                                       

Economic Dev. and Growth Mgmt. Tuesday, May 02, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, May 4, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, May 9, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Strategic Focus Area Workshop #2                                      

Public Safety and Human Services Tuesday, May 09, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, May 16, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

Strategic Focus Area Workshop #3                                       

Water Resources and Quality of Life Tuesday, May 16, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, May 18, 2016 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, May 23, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Strategic Focus Area Workshop #4                                      

Efficient & Effective Gov. and Fiscal Planning Tuesday, May 30, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

2017

Board Workshop and Public Hearing Dates

   Meeting Purpose     Date Time Location
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Strategic Focus Area Workshop #5 

Infrastructure Tuesday, June 06, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, June 8, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, June 13, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Strategic Focus Area Workshop  Follow Up (if 

needed) Thursday, June 15, 2017 2:30 P.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, June 20, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, June 22, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, June 27, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, July 6, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, July 11, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, July 18, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

Presentation of Tentative Budget Tuesday, July 18, 2017 2:00 P.M. Room #119

MSBU Public Hearing - Murdock Wednesday, July 19, 2017 5:01 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, July 20. 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

MSBU Public Hearing - Tringali Thursday, July 20, 2017 5:01 P.M. Tringali

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, July 25, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Cancel - BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, August 3, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

Cancel - BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, August 08, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Cancel - BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, August 15, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

Cancel - BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, August 17, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

Cancel - BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, August 22, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, September 07, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, September 12, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

First Budget Public Hearing - Murdock Tuesday, September 12, 2017 5:01 P.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, September 19, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, September 21, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, September 26, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

Final Budget Public Hearing - Murdock Tuesday, September 26, 2017 5:01 P.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, October 5, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, October 10, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, October 17, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, October 19, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, October 24, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, November 9, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular Meeting Tuesday, November 14, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, November 21, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Pre-Agenda Monday, November 27, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, November 28, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, December 7, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #B-106

BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, December 12, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119

BCC Monthly Workshop Tuesday, December 19, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #B-106

Cancel - BCC Pre-Agenda Thursday, December 21, 2017 1:30 P.M. Room #119

Cancel - BCC Regular and Land Use Meeting Tuesday, December 26, 2017 9:00 A.M. Room #119
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